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3000 MM WIDE CORRIDOR

SECOND FLOOR AREA - 2564.00 SQM

LIFT LOBBY
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LIFT 
LOBBY
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LIFT
2500X2475

LIFT
2500X2475

LIFT
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SIDE- A

SIDE- B

SIDE- C

F.F.- Italian Marble.
W.F.- Plastic Emulsion Paint 
over putty.
C.F.- Open Ceiling Armstrong 
Wooden Works Grill.

F.F.- Italian Marble.
W.F.- Plastic Emulsion Paint 
over putty.
C.F.- Open Ceiling Armstrong 
Wooden Works Grill.

F.F.- Italian Marble.
W.F.- Plastic Emulsion Paint 
over putty.
C.F.- Open Ceiling Armstrong 
Wooden Works Grill.

F.F.- Italian Marble.
W.F.- Plastic Emulsion Paint 
over putty.
C.F.- Open Ceiling Armstrong 
Wooden Works Grill.

F.F.- Italian Marble.
W.F.- Plastic Emulsion Paint 
over putty.
C.F.- Open Ceiling Armstrong 
Wooden Works Grill.

F.F.- Italian Marble.
W.F.- Plastic Emulsion Paint 
over putty.
C.F.- Open Ceiling Armstrong 
Wooden Works Grill.

F.F.- Italian Marble.
W.F.- Plastic Emulsion Paint 
over putty.
C.F.- Open Ceiling Armstrong 
Wooden Works Grill.

F.F.- Italian Marble.
W.F.- Plastic Emulsion Paint 
over putty.
C.F.- Open Ceiling Armstrong 
Wooden Works Grill.

F.F.- Vitrified Tile 600X600 
(Double charged)
W.F.- Plastic Emulsion Paint
over Putty
C.F.- MR Gypsum False Ceiling 

F.F.- Vitrified Tile 600X600 
(Double charged)
W.F.- Plastic Emulsion Paint
over Putty
C.F.- MR Gypsum False Ceiling 

F.F.- Vitrified Tile 600X600 
(Double charged)
W.F.- Plastic Emulsion Paint
over Putty
C.F.- MR Gypsum False Ceiling 

F.F.- Vitrified Tile 600X600 
(Double charged)
W.F.- Plastic Emulsion Paint
over Putty
C.F.- MR Gypsum False Ceiling 

F.F.- Vitrified Tile 600X600 
(Double charged)
W.F.- Plastic Emulsion Paint
over Putty
C.F.- MR Gypsum False Ceiling 

F.F.- Vitrified Tile 600X600 
(Double charged)
W.F.- Plastic Emulsion Paint
over Putty
C.F.- MR Gypsum False Ceiling 

F.F.- Vitrified Tile 600X600 
(Double charged)
W.F.- Plastic Emulsion Paint
over Putty
C.F.- MR Gypsum False Ceiling 

F.F.- Vitrified Tile 600X600 
(Double charged)
W.F.- Plastic Emulsion Paint
over Putty
C.F.- MR Gypsum False Ceiling 

F.F.- Vitrified Tile 600X600 
(Double charged)
W.F.- Plastic Emulsion Paint
over Putty
C.F.- MR Gypsum False Ceiling 

F.F.- Vitrified Tile 600X600 
(Double charged)
W.F.- Plastic Emulsion Paint
over Putty
C.F.- MR Gypsum False Ceiling 

F.F.- Kota stone 
W.F.- Plastic Emulsion Paint 
over putty
C.F.- Plastic emulsion paint
over putty 

F.F.- Kota stone 
W.F.- Plastic Emulsion Paint 
over putty
C.F.- Plastic emulsion paint
over putty 

F.F.- Kota stone 
W.F.- Plastic Emulsion Paint 
over putty
C.F.- Plastic emulsion paint
over putty 

F.F.- Kota stone 
W.F.- Plastic Emulsion Paint 
over putty
C.F.- Plastic emulsion paint
over putty 

F.F.- Kota stone 
W.F.- Plastic Emulsion Paint 
over putty
C.F.- Plastic emulsion paint
over putty 

F.F.- T=Flamed Granite, R=Polished Granite 
W.F.- Italian marble cladding in pattern design 
upto h=900mm
C.F.- Plastic emulsion paint
over putty
Railing-SS railing/handrail(Dorma/Ozone/Godrej) 

F.F.- T=Flamed Granite, R=Polished Granite 
W.F.- Italian marble cladding in pattern design 
upto h=900mm
C.F.- Plastic emulsion paint
over putty
Railing-SS railing/handrail(Dorma/Ozone/Godrej) 

F.F.- T=Flamed Granite, R=Polished Granite 
W.F.- Italian marble cladding in pattern design 
upto h=900mm
C.F.- Plastic emulsion paint
over putty
Railing-SS railing/handrail(Dorma/Ozone/Godrej) 

F.F.- T=Flamed Granite, R=Polished Granite 
W.F.- Italian marble cladding in pattern design 
upto h=900mm
C.F.- Plastic emulsion paint
over putty
Railing-SS railing/handrail(Dorma/Ozone/Godrej) 
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F.F.- Italian Marble.
W.F.- Plastic Emulsion Paint 
over putty.
C.F.- MR Gypsum False 
Ceiling

F.F.- Italian Marble.
W.F.- Plastic Emulsion Paint 
over putty.
C.F.- MR Gypsum False 
Ceiling

F.F.- Vitrified tile 600X600.
W.F.- Vitrified tile 600X600_Glossy finish.

C.F.- Sunken slab by 80mm and 
metallic false ceiling below. 

Granite partition in Urinals.

F.F.- Vitrified tile 600X600.
W.F.- Vitrified tile 600X600_Glossy finish.

C.F.- Sunken slab by 80mm and 
metallic false ceiling below. 

Granite partition in Urinals.

F.F.- Vitrified tile 600X600.
W.F.- Vitrified tile 600X600_Glossy finish.

C.F.- Sunken slab by 80mm and 
metallic false ceiling below. 

Granite partition in Urinals.

F.F.- Vitrified tile 600X600.
W.F.- Vitrified tile 600X600_Glossy finish.

C.F.- Sunken slab by 80mm and 
metallic false ceiling below. 

Granite partition in Urinals.

F.F.- T=Flamed Granite, R=Polished Granite 
W.F.- Italian marble cladding in pattern design 
upto h=900mm
C.F.- Plastic emulsion paint
over putty
Railing-SS railing/handrail(Dorma/Ozone/Godrej) 

F.F.- Polished Granite
W.F.- Plastic Emulsion Paint 
over putty.
C.F.- MR Gypsum False 
Ceiling
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F.F.- Full Body Matt Finish 
Vitrified Tile 600x1200 
W.F.- Plastic Emulsion Paint
over Putty
C.F.- Wood Work Vector Edge 
False Ceiling
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100 - B, Patliputra colony , Opp. P & M Mall,
 Near Notre Dame Academy, Patna 800013
       Tel / Fa x:  2267175 / 2275624

Email: contact@kapoors.biz . Web: WWW.Kapoors.Biz

k&a
            Kapoor and associates

ARCHITECTURE I INTERIOR DESIGN I URBAN DESIGN

FOR TENDER PURPOSE 

NORTH :-

GOOD FOR CONSTRUCTION

ADVANCE COPY

CONCEPT DRAWINGNAME OF THE PROJECT :-

SHEET TITTLE :-

CLIENT :- ARCHITECTS :-

DRAWING NO :   05

DRAWN BY :-

DATE : 14.10.2025

SCALE :- NTS

PM EKTA MALL / UNITY MALL AT PATNA

3rd FLOOR PLAN

INFRASTRUCTURE  DEVELOPMENT 
AUTHORITY

(A Govt. of Bihar Undertaking)
1ST FLOOR, UDYOG BHAWAN, EAST GANDHI MAIDAN, PATNA-BIHAR

3000

3000

3000

UP

UP

UP SPARE
7500X6000

30
00

1750

UP

JC

JC

UP

DWDW

7215

DWDW

SPARE
6.00X4.00

PORTICO BELOW AT FIRST 
FLOOR LEVEL

TR
IP

LE
 H

EI
G

H
T 

PO
RT

IC
O

 
A

T 
3R

D
 F

LO
O

R 
LE

V
EL

S29

S30

S31

S37

S36

S32 S33 S34 S35

B30

B28

B31

B32

B33

B36 B35 B34

B29

18
00

42
00

15
00

15
00

15
00

15
00

35
0 15
00

1500

15
00

35
0 15
00

1500

1350
300

1350

4200 2000

4200 2000

15003000

15
00

30
00

15
00

900

90
0

D:\RAJESH KUMAR WORKSTATION\00_FINAL WORKS_K&A\06_IDA\03_UNITY MALL\00_DWG\01_ARCH\IDA.jpg

A A

B

B

TOILET 
(MALE)

4000X5100

TOILET 
(FEMALE)

4000X5100

WC
180X1070

WC
180X1070

WC
1800X1070

PH.TOI
1800X1500

WC
1800X1070

TOILET 
(MALE)

4250X6350

TOILET 
(FEMALE)

4250X6350

WC
1400X1090

J/C
1400X1090

WC
1400X1090

WC
1400X1090

WC
1400X1090

J/C
1400X1090

WC
1400X1090

WC
1400X1090

WC
1400X1090

WC
1400X1090

TREAD = 300
RISER = 150
S.W = 1500

TREAD = 300
RISER = 150
S.W = 1500

TREAD = 300
RISER = 150
S.W = 1500

TREAD = 300
RISER = 150
S.W = 1350

LIFT
2475X2550

DUCT
4250X900

SERVICES 
DUCT

6000X1800

DUCT
4250X900

SERVICES
3000X6000SERVICES

6000X3900

SERVICES
7500X2550

 ENTRANCE 
LOBBY FOR 
SERVICE / 

ADMIN BLOCK
6600X6000

PRODUCT 
DISPLAY 

ZONE 
6000X4000

PRODUCT 
DISPLAY 

ZONE 
6000X4000

PRODUCT 
DISPLAY 

ZONE 
4000X6000

PRODUCT 
DISPLAY 

ZONE 
4000X6000

PRODUCT 
DISPLAY 

ZONE 
4000X6000

PRODUCT 
DISPLAY 

ZONE 
4000X6000

PRODUCT 
DISPLAY 

ZONE 
6000X4000

PRODUCT 
DISPLAY 

ZONE 
6000X4000

PRODUCT 
DISPLAY 

ZONE 
6000X4000

SERVICES
3000X7500

PRODUCT 
DISPLAY 

ZONE 
6000X7500

PRODUCT 
DISPLAY 

ZONE 
7500X6000

PRODUCT 
DISPLAY 

ZONE 
7500X6000

PRODUCT 
DISPLAY 

ZONE 
7500X6000

PRODUCT 
DISPLAY 

ZONE 
7500X6000

PRODUCT 
DISPLAY 

ZONE 
7500X6000

PRODUCT 
DISPLAY 

ZONE 
7500X6000

PRODUCT 
DISPLAY 

ZONE 
6000X7500

PRODUCT 
DISPLAY 

ZONE 
6000X7500

30
00

 M
M

 W
ID

E 
C

O
RR

ID
O

R

30
00

 M
M

 W
ID

E 
C

O
RR

ID
O

R

3000 MM WIDE CORRIDOR

THIRD FLOOR AREA - 3023.00 SQM
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LIFT 
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LIFT
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LIFT
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LIFT
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SIDE- A

SIDE- B

SIDE- C

F.F.- Italian Marble.
W.F.- Plastic Emulsion Paint 
over putty.
C.F.- Open Ceiling Armstrong 
Wooden Works Grill.

F.F.- Italian Marble.
W.F.- Plastic Emulsion Paint 
over putty.
C.F.- Open Ceiling Armstrong 
Wooden Works Grill.

F.F.- Italian Marble.
W.F.- Plastic Emulsion Paint 
over putty.
C.F.- Open Ceiling Armstrong 
Wooden Works Grill.

F.F.- Italian Marble.
W.F.- Plastic Emulsion Paint 
over putty.
C.F.- Open Ceiling Armstrong 
Wooden Works Grill.

F.F.- Italian Marble.
W.F.- Plastic Emulsion Paint 
over putty.
C.F.- Open Ceiling Armstrong 
Wooden Works Grill.

F.F.- Italian Marble.
W.F.- Plastic Emulsion Paint 
over putty.
C.F.- Open Ceiling Armstrong 
Wooden Works Grill.

F.F.- Italian Marble.
W.F.- Plastic Emulsion Paint 
over putty.
C.F.- Open Ceiling Armstrong 
Wooden Works Grill.

F.F.- Italian Marble.
W.F.- Plastic Emulsion Paint 
over putty.
C.F.- Open Ceiling Armstrong 
Wooden Works Grill.

F.F.- Vitrified Tile 600X600 
(Double charged)
W.F.- Plastic Emulsion Paint
over Putty
C.F.- MR Gypsum False Ceiling 

F.F.- Vitrified Tile 600X600 
(Double charged)
W.F.- Plastic Emulsion Paint
over Putty
C.F.- MR Gypsum False Ceiling 

F.F.- Vitrified Tile 600X600 
(Double charged)
W.F.- Plastic Emulsion Paint
over Putty
C.F.- MR Gypsum False Ceiling 

F.F.- Vitrified Tile 600X600 
(Double charged)
W.F.- Plastic Emulsion Paint
over Putty
C.F.- MR Gypsum False Ceiling 

F.F.- Vitrified Tile 600X600 
(Double charged)
W.F.- Plastic Emulsion Paint
over Putty
C.F.- MR Gypsum False Ceiling 

F.F.- Vitrified Tile 600X600 
(Double charged)
W.F.- Plastic Emulsion Paint
over Putty
C.F.- MR Gypsum False Ceiling 

F.F.- Vitrified Tile 600X600 
(Double charged)
W.F.- Plastic Emulsion Paint
over Putty
C.F.- MR Gypsum False Ceiling 

F.F.- Vitrified Tile 600X600 
(Double charged)
W.F.- Plastic Emulsion Paint
over Putty
C.F.- MR Gypsum False Ceiling 

F.F.- Vitrified Tile 600X600 
(Double charged)
W.F.- Plastic Emulsion Paint
over Putty
C.F.- MR Gypsum False Ceiling 

F.F.- Vitrified Tile 600X600 
(Double charged)
W.F.- Plastic Emulsion Paint
over Putty
C.F.- MR Gypsum False Ceiling 

F.F.- Kota stone 
W.F.- Plastic Emulsion Paint 
over putty
C.F.- Plastic emulsion paint
over putty 

F.F.- Kota stone 
W.F.- Plastic Emulsion Paint 
over putty
C.F.- Plastic emulsion paint
over putty 

F.F.- Kota stone 
W.F.- Plastic Emulsion Paint 
over putty
C.F.- Plastic emulsion paint
over putty 

F.F.- Kota stone 
W.F.- Plastic Emulsion Paint 
over putty
C.F.- Plastic emulsion paint
over putty 

F.F.- Kota stone 
W.F.- Plastic Emulsion Paint 
over putty
C.F.- Plastic emulsion paint
over putty 

F.F.- T=Flamed Granite, R=Polished Granite 
W.F.- Italian marble cladding in pattern design 
upto h=900mm
C.F.- Plastic emulsion paint
over putty
Railing-SS railing/handrail(Dorma/Ozone/Godrej) 

F.F.- T=Flamed Granite, R=Polished Granite 
W.F.- Italian marble cladding in pattern design 
upto h=900mm
C.F.- Plastic emulsion paint
over putty
Railing-SS railing/handrail(Dorma/Ozone/Godrej) 

F.F.- T=Flamed Granite, R=Polished Granite 
W.F.- Italian marble cladding in pattern design 
upto h=900mm
C.F.- Plastic emulsion paint
over putty
Railing-SS railing/handrail(Dorma/Ozone/Godrej) 

F.F.- T=Flamed Granite, R=Polished Granite 
W.F.- Italian marble cladding in pattern design 
upto h=900mm
C.F.- Plastic emulsion paint
over putty
Railing-SS railing/handrail(Dorma/Ozone/Godrej) 
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F.F.- Italian Marble.
W.F.- Plastic Emulsion Paint 
over putty.
C.F.- MR Gypsum False 
Ceiling

F.F.- Italian Marble.
W.F.- Plastic Emulsion Paint 
over putty.
C.F.- MR Gypsum False 
Ceiling

F.F.- Vitrified tile 600X600.
W.F.- Vitrified tile 600X600_Glossy finish.

C.F.- Sunken slab by 80mm and 
metallic false ceiling below. 

Granite partition in Urinals.

F.F.- Vitrified tile 600X600.
W.F.- Vitrified tile 600X600_Glossy finish.

C.F.- Sunken slab by 80mm and 
metallic false ceiling below. 

Granite partition in Urinals.

F.F.- Vitrified tile 600X600.
W.F.- Vitrified tile 600X600_Glossy finish.

C.F.- Sunken slab by 80mm and 
metallic false ceiling below. 

Granite partition in Urinals.

F.F.- Vitrified tile 600X600.
W.F.- Vitrified tile 600X600_Glossy finish.

C.F.- Sunken slab by 80mm and 
metallic false ceiling below. 

Granite partition in Urinals.

F.F.- T=Flamed Granite, R=Polished Granite 
W.F.- Italian marble cladding in pattern design 
upto h=900mm
C.F.- Plastic emulsion paint
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